Zuidelijke Cirkel 2022 - 6e wedstrijd
Eindhoven, 4/12/2022

Programmanr. 8

25m schoolslag

20 jaar en ouder

04/12/2022 - 16:07 Resultaten
rang naam vereniging intijd tijd RT
Masters 20+, Heren

1. Bart Spaans ACz 16.00 199902559 14.89 74,47
Masters 25+, Heren

1. Victor De Meunynck Cercle De Natation Sportcity Wo14.00 CNSW/009261/94 13.85 86,64

2. Joshua da Silva Ferra Cercle De Natation Sportcity Wo019.00 CNSW/012562/94 16.41 73,12

3. Sven Dubbeld z.c De Schotejil 16.78 199601141 16.74 71,68
Masters 30+, Heren

1. Sander de Vrught ESCA Zwemmen 14.15 198903499 13.95 85,16
Masters 35+, Heren

1. Wim Smeets V.Z.V. Njord 18.00 198301973 16.50 71,81

2. Mark Godwaldt PSV 18.80 198701039 19.15 61,87

3. Vincent Hendrikx ZPC De Rog Weert 23.35 198403325 23.32 50,81
Masters 40+, Heren

1. Gino Martijn Rz 16.65 197901865 17.32 71,99

2. Ingmar Visser De Bieshoschzwemmers 18.51 198102317 19.80 62,97
Masters 50+, Heren

1. Harold Matla PSV 14.90 196800591 15.02 87,88

2. Bas Kremers TRB/RES 17.56 197201611 17.09 77,23

3. Robvan de Ven Neptunus'58 16.51 197101695 17.11 77,14

4. Wouter van der Stelt De Bieshoschzwemmers 17.97 197200889 17.88 73,82

5. Jacques Verriet V.Z.V. Njord 17.91 197001039 18.21 72,48

6. Dennis van Markesteijn TZC Vahalis 19.85 197201333 20.89 63,18
Masters 55+, Heren

1. Arno Schrauwen SG Patrick - De Roersoppers  16.78 196501355 16.77 77,45

AFGEM Helmuth Lukassen PSV 19.65 196401335

Masters 60+, Heren

1. Christian Schoenaers Cercle De Natation Sportcity Wo18.00 CNSW/007131/59 18.22 76,83
Masters 70+, Heren

1. Jan Tinholt PSV 20.00 195000185 21.62 68,96

2. Hans van Vastenhoven Old Dutch 24.00 194900141 22.32 66,80

3. Jan Nuijten PSV 22.00 194900175 22.86 65,22

4. Nico van Dongen ZZ&PC De Devel 24.36 194800159 26.92 55,38
Masters 75+, Heren

1. Rob Hanou PSV 23.50 194300109 22.83 71,61
Masters 20+, Dames

1. Elle Hoevenaars Zeester Meerval 20.30 199801458 20.47 61,99

2. Anouk Somers Zeester Meerval 21.99 200106396 21.84 58,10
Masters 25+, Dames

1. Fiona Meuffels PSV 17.40 199504366 16.27 83,34

2. Wanaelle Hazendonck Cercle De Natation Sportcity Wo18.00 CNSW/004557/96 18.17 74,62

AFGEM |sabel van Loon V.Z.V. Njord 22.00 199507072
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Masters 30+, Dames

1. Simone Hendrikse

Nanda van Heteren

Justa Stouthart

Daisy Brouwer

Stephanie Davalos Segura
Esther van Bentum
Annelore Visker

Noo~rODN

Masters 35+, Dames

1. Renee de Kok

Masters 40+, Dames

1. Chantal Verhoeff

2. Femke Neeskens

3. Mascha Schijvenaars
4. S.van den Berg-Dams

Masters 45+, Dames

1. Desiree Agterberg

NG.ZA Claudia van Drunen

Masters 50+, Dames
1. Nathalie Thiry

2. Karin Sagonas-Koolen

3. Joyce Muller-Gevers

4. A.van Duivenboden
Masters 60+, Dames

1. Yoka de Vegt-van Dijk

2. Karien Musters
Masters 70+, Dames

1. Ineke Brouwers
*

2. N.van Dongen-de Paepe

Masters 80+, Dames

1. Marie Smits

PSV
PSV
Zeester Meerval
Zeester Meerval
PSVv
Zeester Meerval
PSV

PSV

Old Dutch

V.Z.V. Njord
De Zilvermeeuw

V.Z.V. Njord

Nat Utrecht
AquAmigos

17.91
19.61
20.78
21.99
22.00
22.99
22.60

17.72

21.40
20.76
21.37
27.03

22.00
18.00

Cercle De Natation Sportcity Wo022.00

V.Z.V. Njord
Zeester Meerval
Zeester Meerval

ESCA Zwemmen
Old Dutch

PSV

ZZ&PC De Devel

Old Dutch

21.13
24.16
27.21

19.22
27.66

26.14

27.86

37.61

199005446
198901728
199003636
198800646
198807012
198907582
198907586

198403350

197900912
197801370
197900754
197901422

197701228
197700810

CNSW/012275/72
197000964
197201002
196800946

196200420
195800236

195200070

195100044

193800004

18.40
18.78
20.04
21.29
22.52
22.65
23.21

17.44

20.47
21.71
22.22
25.29

22.30

18.98
21.67
24.68
27.29

19.73
30.51

26.32

30.65

37.56

75,70
74,17
69,51
65,42
61,85
61,50
60,01

80,67

69,80
65,82
64,31
56,50

65,78

79,50
69,63
61,14
55,29

83,52
54,01

72,26

62,05

55,00
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